
Last Name First Name Title Dept. email

1 Adams Josh Dean Business & Professional Studies jadams2@santarosa.edu

2 Avila Pedro Vice President Student Services/Assistant Superintendent pavila@santarosa.edu

3 Barragan Eva Coordinator Dream Center ebarragan@santarosa.edu

4 Battenfeld Dorothy Trustee SRJC Board of Trustees dbattenfeld@santarosa.edu

5 Bertone Genevieve Director Student Life & Engagment gbertone@santarosa.edu

6 Bliss Rosa Linda Administrative Assistant High School Equivalency Program (HEP) rbliss@santarosa.edu

7 Booher-Poggi Michelle Director Student Outreach, Dream Ctr, Welcome & Connect Ctr & ISP mbooher-poggi@santarosa.edu

8 Camargo Beatriz Coordinator High School Equivalency Program (HEP) bcamargo@santarosa.edu

9 Castillo Carmen Faculty English Dept ccastillo@santarosa.edu

10 Chavez Monica Police Officer District Police mchavez@santarosa.edu

11 Cody Kelsey Adjunct Instructor Earth & Space Science kcody@santarosa.edu

12 Colin Eloisa Adjunct Instructor Counseling ecolin@santarosa.edu

13 Collier Li Senior Dean Counseling & Student Success lcollier@santarosa.edu

14 Contreras Leticia Adjunct Instructor Behavioral Science, Anthropology lcontreras@santarosa.edu

15 Darling Felicia Instructor CSKLS fdarling@santarosa.edu

16 Delgado Hector Manager Southwest Santa Rosa Center hdelgado@santarosa.edu

17 Diaz Salvador Faculty Social Sciences sdiaz@santarosa.edu

18 Esparza Loreta Librarian Library/Petaluma lesparza@santarosa.edu

19 Ethington Amy Advisor CalWORKS aethington@santarosa.edu

20 Fernandez Serafin Interim Senior Director Capitol Projects Capital Projects sfernandez2@santarosa.edu

21 Findling Rhonda Counselor/Faculty EOPS rfindling@santarosa.edu

22 Fishman Margaret Board Member Board of Trustees margaretfishman@gmail.com

23 Flores de Juarez Lilia Administrative Assistant II Counseling Petaluma lfloresdejuarez@santarosa.edu

24 Garcia Luz Faculty English as a Second Language lnavarrettegarcia@santarosa.edu

25 Giron-Brosnan Liz Counselor/Faculty Counseling lgiron@santarosa.edu

26 Gooch Dean Faculty Mathmatics dgooch@santarosa.edu

27 Guajardo Oscar Coordinator, Career Education Student Outreach oguajardo@santarosa.edu

28 Hernandez Malena Coordinator Intercultural Center-Santa Rosa mhernandezlegorreta@santarosa.edu

29 Holcomb Robert Dean Language Arts & Academic Foundation rholcomb@santarosa.edu

30 Hunnemeder-Bergfelt Lily Dean Student Support Programs/CalWORKs lhunnemeder-bergfelt@santarosa.edu

31 Hurtado-Rodarte Yesenia Counselor/Faculty EOPS yhurtado@santarosa.edu

32 Kinahan Kim Job Developer Workforce Development kkinahan@santarosa.edu

33 Kinahan Matin Faculty Kinesiology, Ath, & Dance mkinahan@santarosa.edu

34 King Danielle Faculty Biology dking@santarosa.edu

35 Kingwill Daniela Instructor English as a Second Language (ESL) dkingwill@santarosa.edu

36 Klahre Marianne Student Success Specialist Southwest Center mklahre@santarosa.edu

37 Krywaruczenko Stacey Outreach Specialist Student Outreach skrywaruczenko@santarosa.edu

38 Larque Laura Faculty Social Sciences llarque@santarosa.edu

39 Larsen Lauralyn Faculty Work Experience llarsen@santarosa.edu

40 Lefort Edna Adjunct Instructor and AAIII English as a Second Language (ESL), and Student Life, Equity & Engagement elefort@santarosa.edu

41 Levelle Rebecca Coordinator EOPS/Foster Youth Edu Support rlevelle@santarosa.edu 

42 Long Matthew Dean Executive Dean/Petaluma mlong@santarosa.edu

43 Luna Shannon Vanesa Director Gateway to College vshannon@santarosa.edu

44 Morales Deyanira Faculty World Languages dmorales@santarosa.edu

45 Morrison Amanda Coordinator Intercultural Center/Petaluma amorrison@santarosa.edu

46 Mullineaux J Executive Director SRJC Foundation jmullineaux@santarosa.edu

47 Neuberg Joel G. Adjunct Instructor Agriculture & Natural Resources/Older Adult Programs jneuberg@santarosa.edu

48 Norwick Rebecca Director Student Health Services rnorwick@santarosa.edu

49 Ochoa Alejandrina Administrative Assistant Student Outreach aochoa@santarosa.edu

50 Osorio Araceli Faculty World Languages aosorio@santarosa.edu

51 Panella AC Faculty Communication Studies/Petaluma apanella@santarosa.edu

52 Persons Nancy Librarian Library & Info Resources npersons@santarosa.edu

53 Prince Catherine Dean Instruction & Strategic Program Dev cprince@santarosa.edu

54 Ramirez de Hernandez Lorena Associate Teacher Child Development Ctr lramirezdehernandez@santarosa.edu

55 Rico Salvador Faculty Mathmatics/Petaluma srico@santarosa.edu

56 Rodriguez Aguilera Javier Manager Facility Use jrodriguezaguilera@santarosa.edu

57 Romagnoli Roam Faculty English rromagnoli@santarosa.edu

58 Rosales Darci Manager MESA drosales@santarosa.edu

59 Sachen Richard Faculty Engineering/Constr. Mgt rsachen@santarosa.edu

60 Salazar Glen Student Success Technician Santa Rosa Southwest Center gsalazar@santarosa.edu

61 Saldana-Talley Jane Vice President Academic Affairs/Assistant Superintendent lsaldana-talley@santarosa.edu

62 Stanley Stanley Faculty Kinesiology, Ath, & Dance kstanley@santarosa.edu

63 Starke Kimberly Dean Disability Resources Department (DRD) kstarke@santarosa.edu 

64 Stover John Instructor/Sociology Behavioral Sciences jstover@santarosa.edu

65 Valencia Carlos Dept Chair College Skills cvalencia@santarosa.edu

66 Vasquez Anthony Counselor/Faculty Counseling avasquez@santarosa.edu

67 Williams Catherine Faculty Behavioral Sciences/Petaluma cwilliams@santarosa.edu

68 Wilson Brian System Specialist Student Financial Services bwilson2@santarosa.edu

69 Zambrano Jessica Program Specialist MESA jzambrano@santarosa.edu

70 Zarate Hilleary Manager Student Support  hzarate@santarosa.edu
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